

B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Developer

Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/b2c-commerce-developer.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Given the requirements:

1.

To integrate with an external web service using HTTP requests.

2.

To create a service for this purpose with the Service framework using the LocalServiceRegistry class.

3.

To test the service before the external service provider makes the API available.

Which solution allows the developer to satisfy the requirements?

A. Create a service and a Sitepreference that induce the service to respond with a mock response using a conditional.

B. Create a service and implement the mockFull callback and set the service mode to mock.

C. Create a service and implement the mockFull callback and a sitepreference to enable or disable the mock response.

D. Create two services, one mock and the real one, and a Sitepreference that enable the mock or the real one.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which two of these situations are appropriate cases for using the B2C Commerce OCAPIs? (Choose two.)

- A. Extending System Object Type definitions with new attributes.
- B. Displaying a list of B2C Commerce products in a mobile app.
- C. Showing the customer\\'s information in their B2C Commerce "My Account" page.
- D. Updating Inventory information from a management software.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 3

Assume the code below is executing:



var log = Logger.getLogger("xyz", "export"); log.info("This is important information");

Business Manager has the configuration:

Active Log category is "root" with log level of "info."

Given this information, what is the beginning of the filename in which the log will be written?

A. xyz

B. custominfo-blade

C. custom-export

D. custom-xyz

```
Correct Answer: D
```

QUESTION 4

A Digital Developer needs to add logging to the following code:

```
var Logger = require('dw/system/Logger');
var urlEmail = 'https://api.weibo.com/2/account/profile/email.json' + accessTokenSuffix;
http.open('GET', urlEmail);
http.send();
var resultEmail = http.getText();
if (200 !== http.statusCode) {
  // Log Invalid Status Code
}
```

Which statement logs the HTTP status code to a debug-level custom log file?

A. logger.getLogger(`profile\\').debug("Error retrieving profile email, Status Code: ", http.statusCode);

B. logger.debug("Error retrieving profile email, Status Code: {0} was returned.", http.statusCode);

C. Logger.getLogger().debug("Error retrieving profile email, Status Code: {0} was returned.", http.statusCode);

D. Logger.getLogger(`profile\\').debug("Error retrieving profile email, Status Code: {0} was returned.", http.statusCode);

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 5

Given a B2C Commerce client with these specifics:

1.

Sells in two different countries: US and IN

2.

Uses only the English language

A developer has a requirement to add a new field to the IN registration form that must not appear in the US one.

Which path should be created to accomplish this requirement?

- A. cartridge/forms/profile_en_IN.xml
- B. cartridge/forms/profile_in.xml
- C. cartridge/forms/in/profile.xml
- D. cartridge/forms/en_IN/profile.xml

Correct Answer: D

Latest B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Dumps

B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Practice Test B2C-COMMERCE-DEVELOPER Study Guide